
Resumen de Inversiones

Inversión obligatoria

Inversión admitida

Excedente 

$  111,301,910.94

$ 122,148,354.46

$  10,846,443.52

Capital  Adecuado

Patrimonio técnico requerido

Patrimonio técnico reportado
 
Excedente

$  57,429,174.12

$  65,203,706.14

$  7,774,532.02
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Al 31/09/2024

$ 122,148,354.46

$ 111,301,910.94

$ 10,846,443.52

$ 57,429,174.12

$ 65,203,706.14

$ 7,774,532.02


